Parts Breakdown Section

6.7 Auto Clutch Assembly - 2003

10 - A
‘* -~ 'l... = '_l :
. NG WO
5] % e : ] . *
9 '.__\ ‘_,:l‘ i _. ' 1 !f T i
} _— v, Ll \ A\ 1
=, i K ] LY
L ' "*-:3 N4 o
- W r %
i1 \ 8 ““r.:f‘ \ 2
=" . \
'l"“ - . & 4 3
" v & by
" . 9
" T
g '..'l
ITEM PART
NO. NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1. OD-6305.2RS Pilot Bearing
2. OD-41500061 Clutch Disk
3. OD-41500060 Pressure Plate
4, OD-41500003 Throw out Bearing
5. OD-41500006 Clutch Cover
6. OD-45000054 Bolt, 3/18-16 x 3/4"
7. OD-45000063 Lock Washer, 3/8"
8. OD-45000043 Bolt, M10-150 x 30 MM
9. OD-45000046 Lock Washer, M10
10. OD-41500009 Decal, Diesel Clutch

Manufactured by

obB COMPANY




